2020 COUNTY GAMES DEVELOPMENT MANAGERS G&

Name

Billy McNicholas
Thomas Keenan
Willie Hegarty
Liam Og Gormley
Tom McManus
Hugh Kenny
Darren Magee
Liam O’Reilly
Brian Ryan
Ray Harrison
Sedn Gannon
Mike Henchy
Noel Mooney
Damien Sheridan
Shane Lennon
Jamie Queeney
Ger O'Connor
Donal Doyle

Niall Cooper
Eimear Dignam
Noel Hartigan
Kevin O’Callaghan
Eoin Breathnach
Sedan Chaplin
Ddnal Daly

Dinny Maher
Teresa McNabb
Chris Collins
Antoin McCaffery
Kieran Megraw
Dermot McCabe
Brian Laverty
Conor O’Toole
Aaron Kyles

Paul O Connor
Denis Hollywood

County
Mayo
Leitrim
Roscommon
Sligo
Galway
Wicklow
Westmeath
Offaly
Kilkenny
Wexford
Carlow

Laois

Kildare
Longford
Louth
Meath
Dublin
Dublin South
Dublin West
Dublin North
Limerick
Cork
Waterford
Clare

Kerry
Tipperary
Fermanagh
Derry
Antrim (city)
Antrim (co.)
Cavan
Tyrone
Down
Donegal
Monaghan
Armagh

Province
Connacht
Connacht
Connacht
Connacht
Connacht
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Leinster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Munster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster
Ulster

Email Address
billy.mcnicholas.gda.mayo@gaa.ie
thomas.keenan.gm.leitrim@gaa.ie
willie.hegarty.gm.roscommon@gaa.ie
liamog.gormley.gm.sligo@gaa.ie
tom.mcmanus.gm.galway@gaa.ie

hugh.kenny.gamesmanager.wicklow@gaa.ie

darren.magee.gda.westmeath@gaa.ie
liam.oreilly.gdm.offaly@gaa.ie

brian.ryan.gamesmanager.kilkenny@gaa.ie

ray.harris.gdm.wexford@gaa.ie
sean.gannon.gdm.carlow@gaa.ie
mike.henchy.gamesmanager.lacis@gaa.ie

noel.mooney.gamesmanager.kildare@gaa.ie

damien.sheridan.gda.longford @gaa.ie
shane.lennon.gdm.louth@gaa.ie
jamie.queeney.gdm.meath@gaa.ie
ger@dublingaa.ie

donal@dublingaa.ie
niall@dublingaa.ie
eimear@dublingaa.ie
noel.hartigan.gda.limerick@gaa.ie
kevin.ocallaghan.gm.cork@gaa.ie
eoin.breathnach.gda.waterford@gaa.ie
sean.chaplin.gpo.clare@gaa.ie
donal.daly.gda.kerry@gaa.ie
dinny.maher.gda.tipperary@gaa.ie
gdm.fermanagh@gaa.ie
chris.collins.gm.derry@gaa.ie
antoin.mccaffery.gm.antrim@gaa.ie
kieran.megraw.gm.antrim@gaa.ie
gdm.cavan@gaa.ie
brian.laverty.gdm.tyrone@gaa.ie
developmentmanager.down@gaa.ie
aaron.kyles.gdm.donegal@gaa.ie
developmentmanager.monaghan@gaa.ie
denis.hollywood.gm.armagh@gaa.ie

Phone Number
087-2497407
087-6591049
086-8356227
086-8254420
087-2612089
087-2718537
086-8055354
087-7407212
087-2492343
087-1712556
085-7262845
085-8779855
086-8932317
087-9126556
087-9962553
087-6326528
01-8312099
085-7709709
085-2788507
086-8147701
087-9581568
086-8532375
087-9219345
083-1014430
087-2260621
086-3551830
0044-7714892209
0044-7843232208
0044-7731522096
0044-7889598451
087-2778653
0044-2885567723
0044-7718991314
087-3352331
086-8374827
0044-7787534630



mailto:ger@dublingaa.ie
mailto:gdm.fermanagh@gaa.ie

